Notes:
• KLM actuators shall be used with KOMP-ACT’s electronic controller KDRV-1-MK
KLM-40-0F4 KOMP-ACT LINEAR MOTOR
With programmable strokes and automatic calibration
TECHNICAL DATA
Continuous force Fc [N] 30
Peak Force Fp [N] 140
Continuous current Ic [A] 2

bearing
Hard-chromed
ferromagnetic shaft
High-grade neodymium
permanent magnets
Iron-core
modular stator
Side-by-side actuator
mounting interface
Front-mounting
interface
Edition 1 30/04/2021
Subject to alterations
BODY TYPE STROKE (mm) TYPE
KLM-40-OF4
40 KLM-40-OF4-040
80 KLM-40-OF4-080
120 KLM-40-OF4-120
160 KLM-40-OF4-160
200 KLM-40-OF4-200
240 KLM-40-OF4-240
MOUNTING INTERFACE
Edition 1 30/04/2021
Subject to alterations